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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002091

E25002092
E25002093
E25002094
E25002095
E25002096

E25002097
E25002098

Reported

10:26:33 07/01/25

11:20:57 07/01/25

13:43:53 07/01/25

14:07:28 07/01/25

19:06:01 07/01/25

19:24:07 07/01/25

20:33:10 07/01/25
23:47:01 07/01/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS LIFT 601 W HENDRICKS ST,

ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,
PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS 315 S IRELAND ST; TEST TEST ONLY;
UNKNOWN DISREGARD, GREENSBURG

EMS 315 S IRELAND ST; DECATUR

UNKNOWN COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPARTMENT,;
Test T, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER IU METHODIST,

EMS SEIZURE NORTH PARK, GREENSBURG

WATER RESCUE WESTPORT DAM, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER UNIVERSAL HOSPITAL,

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22811/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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