

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

O V	•				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002091	10:26:33 07/01/25	EMS LIFT	601 W HENDRICKS ST,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25002092	11:20:57 07/01/25	EMS SICK	710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25002093	13:43:53 07/01/25	EMS	315 S IRELAND ST; TEST TEST ONLY	,	ACT
		UNKNOWN	DISREGARD, GREENSBURG		
E25002094	14:07:28 07/01/25	EMS	315 S IRELAND ST; DECATUR		ACT
		UNKNOWN	COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPARTMENT;		
			Test T, GREENSBURG		
E25002095	19:06:01 07/01/25	EMS TRANSFE	R IU METHODIST,		ACT
E25002096	19:24:07 07/01/25	EMS SEIZURE	NORTH PARK, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002097	20:33:10 07/01/25		E WESTPORT DAM, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002098	23:47:01 07/01/25	EMS TRANSFE	R UNIVERSAL HOSPITAL,		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22811/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 07/02/25